
Liberecké gazely

udělují

Diplom
za

3. ročník devítiboje 2010

Marek Pšenička

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 7.

Celkem bodů: 3182

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

357

402

612

457

477

257

325

171

124

13,69 s

5,1 m

12,1 m

159,6 cm

18,5 s

19,2 m

31,8 m

68,49 s

6:41:00


